This certificate is issued to
ERICO FRANCE SARL
ANDREZIEUX BOUTHEON - FRANCE
for the type of product
BUSBAR TRUNKING SYSTEMS (BUS WAY)
UBS AND CABS BUSBAR SUPPORT
Requirements:
Bureau Veritas Rules for the Classification of Steel Ships.

THE SCHEDULE OF APPROVAL
1. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
Product model or type designation:
-UBS and CABS Busbar Support
Product description:
- CABS Busbar Support Kit
- Universal Busbar Support: for all busbar types and ERICO® ERILINK busducts
- Universal Busbar Support with Neutral Circuit: for all busbar types and ERICO® ERILINK busducts
- Universal Busbar Support, High Ampacity: for all busbar types and ERlCO® ERILINK busducts
- Universal Busbar Support with Neutral Circuit, High Ampacity: for all busbar types and ERlCO® ERILINK busducts
1.1 - CABS Busbar Support Kit:
Part
Number
Description Busbars
per Phase
Busbar Width
(mm)
Busbar Thickness
(mm)
Typical Application
549320 CABS2-10TN-400 1 – 2 30 – 120 10 Current Rating: 400 - 4500 A
549270 CABS2-10TN-600 1 – 2 30 – 120 10 Current Rating: 400 - 4500 A
549310 CABS4-5TN-400 1 – 4 30 – 125 5 Current Rating: 400 - 4500 A
549260 CABS4-5TN-600 1 – 4 30 – 125 5 Current Rating: 400 - 4500 A
1.2 - Universal Busbar Support:
Part
Number
Description Busbars
per Phase
Busbar Width
(mm)
Busbar Thickness
(mm)
Typical Application
551020 UBS4-5T 1 – 4 30 – 125 5 Current Rating: 3500 A
551080 UBS2-10T 1 – 2 30 – 120 5 Current Rating: 3600 A
1.3 - Universal Busbar Support, High Ampacity:
Part
Number
Description Busbars
per Phase
Busbar Width
(mm)
Busbar Thickness
(mm)
Typical Application
561520 UBS2-10T-160 1 – 2 160 10 Current Rating: 5700 A
561530 UBS2-10T-200 1 – 2 200 10 Current Rating: 5700 A
1.4 - Universal Busbar Support with Neutral Circuit:
Part
Number
Description Busbars
per Phase
Busbar Width
(mm)
Busbar Thickness
(mm)
Typical Application
551000 UBS1-5TN 1 30 – 125 5 Current Rating: 1700 A
551060 UBS1-10TN 1 30 – 120 10 Current Rating: 2250 A
551010 UBS4-5TN 1 – 4 30 – 125 5 Current Rating: 3500 A
551070 UBS2-10TN 1 – 2 30 – 120 10 Current Rating: 3600 A
551090 UBS3-10TN 1 – 3 30 – 120 10 Current Rating: 4500 A
1.5 - Universal Busbar Support with Neutral Circuit, High Ampacity:
Part
Number